
Irrigation
 

Count of Irrigation

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs
Not required

2
43
46
15

Total 106
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Competition area/s
(arenas, rings, tracks,
courses etc)
 

Count of Competition area/s (arenas,
rings, tracks, courses etc)

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs

4
36
67

Total 107

Practice / Training Area/s Count of Practice / Training Area/s

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs
Not required

6
36
62
2

Total 106

Surface Count of Surface

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs

3
49
53

Total 105

Lunging Area
 

Count of Lunging Area

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs
Not required

5
48
46
7

Total 106

Admin / Officials / Scoring
Rooms
 

Count of Admin / Officials /
Scoring Rooms

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs
Not required

7
31
67
1

Total 106

Lighting / Sound / Media Count of Lighting / Sound / Media

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs
Not required

1
54
50
1

Total 106

Storage Count of Storage

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs
Not required

6
31
60
9

Total 106

Horse Inspection / Holding
Areas

Count of Horse Inspection / Holding
Areas

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs
Not required

4
25
69
8

Total 106

Stabling / Yards Count of Stabling / Yards

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs
Not required

6
51
47
1

Total 105

Camping / Parking Count of Camping / Parking

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs

8
32
66

Total 106

Water Count of Water

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs

8
20
79

Total 107

Fencing Count of Fencing

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs

6
20
80

Total 106

Spectator Areas Count of Spectator Areas

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs

6
29
72

Total 107

Catering
 

Count of Catering

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs
Not required

4
29
69
4

Total 106

Para / Disabled Facilities Count of Para / Disabled Facilities

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs
Not required

3
38
52
11

Total 104

Emergency Count of Emergency

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs
Not required

6
9
90
1

Total 106

Equipment Count of Equipment

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs
Not required

3
28
67
6

Total 104

Maintenance Count of Maintenance

Exceeds our needs
Falls short of our needs
Meets our needs
Not required

5
26
73
1

Total 105
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