Competition area/s (arenas, rings, tracks, courses etc)	Count of Competition area/s (arenas, rings, tracks, courses etc)
Exceeds our needs	4
Falls short of our needs	36
Meets our needs	67
Total	107

Practice / Training Area/s	Count of Practice / Training Area/s
Exceeds our needs	6
Falls short of our needs	36
Meets our needs	62
Not required	2
Total	106

Count of Surface
3
49
53
105

Irrigation	Count of Irrigation
Exceeds our needs	2
Falls short of our needs	43
Meets our needs	46
Not required	15
Total	106

Lunging Area	Count of Lunging Area	
Exceeds our needs		5
Falls short of our needs		48
Meets our needs		46
Not required		7
Total		106

Admin / Officials / Scoring Rooms	Count of Admin / Officials / Scoring Rooms
Exceeds our needs	7
Falls short of our needs	31
Meets our needs	67
Not required	1
Total	106

Lightin	g / Sound / Media	Count of Lighting / Sound / Media
Exceed	ds our needs	
Falls s	hort of our needs	54
Meets	our needs	50
Not red	quired	
Total	•	100

Horse Inspection / Holding Areas	Count of Horse Inspection / Holding Areas
Exceeds our needs	4
Falls short of our needs	25
Meets our needs	69
Not required	8
Total	106

Stabling / Yards	Count of Stabling / Yards
Exceeds our needs	6
Falls short of our needs	51
Meets our needs	47
Not required	1
Total	105

Camping / Parking	Count of Camping / Parking
Exceeds our needs	8
Falls short of our needs	32
Meets our needs	66
Total	106

Water	Count of Water	
Exceeds our needs		8
Falls short of our needs		20
Meets our needs		79
Total	•	107

Fencing	Count of Fencing
Exceeds our needs	6
Falls short of our needs	20
Meets our needs	80
Total	106

Spectator Areas	Count of Spectator Areas
Exceeds our needs	6
Falls short of our needs	29
Meets our needs	72
Total	107

Catering	Count of Catering	
Exceeds our needs		4
Falls short of our needs		29
Meets our needs		69
Not required		4
Total		106

Para / Disabled Facilities	Count of Para / Disabled Facilities
Exceeds our needs	3
Falls short of our needs	38
Meets our needs	52
Not required	11
Total	104

Emergency	Count of Emergency
Exceeds our needs	6
Falls short of our needs	9
Meets our needs	90
Not required	1
Total	106

Storage	Count of Storage	
Exceeds our needs		6
Falls short of our needs		31
Meets our needs		60
Not required		9
Total		106

Equipment	Count of Equipment
Exceeds our needs	3
Falls short of our needs	28
Meets our needs	67
Not required	6
Total	104
Maintenance	Count of Maintenance
Exceeds our needs	5
Falls short of our needs	26
Meets our needs	73
Not required	1
Total	105

